Rigid endoscopes
with adjustable viewing direction “Sirius”
AERONAUTICAL
AUTOMOTIVE
CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRONICS
ENERGY
INDUSTRIAL

Light sources
Removable connectors for compatibility with other brands of
light cables
COBB FIBRE OTTICHE SRL
Via Nelson Mandela, 20 | 24048 Treviolo (BG) | Italy  Tel. +39 035 0448601 - Fax +39 035 0448585
 info@fibre-ottiche.com  - www.endoscopi-industriali.it
Rigid endoscopes
with adjustable viewing direction “Sirius”
360° rotatable model
External diameter: 8 mm Field of view: 50°
TS - 080 - VAR - 50 - 044 - QR+
Viewing direction: from 45° to 115°
Working length: 44 cmSIRIUS Endoscopes
ENDOSCOPES Ø 6.0 mm
Code Length Field of View Viewing Direction
TS-060-VAR-50-022-QR+ 22 CM
50°
From 45°
to 115°
TS-060-VAR-50-029-QR+ 29 CM
TS-060-VAR-50-045QR+ 45 CM
TS-060-VAR-50-060-QR+ 60 CM
TS-060-VAR-30-022-QR+ 22 CM
30°
TS-060-VAR-30-029-QR+ 29 CM
TS-060-VAR-30-045-QR+ 45 CM
TS-060-VAR-30-060-QR+ 60 CM
TS-060-VAR-Z50-022-QR+ 22 CM
50° with zoom
29 CMTS-060-VAR-Z50-029-QR+
TS-060-VAR-Z50-045-QR+ 45 CM
60 CMTS-060-VAR-Z50-060-QR+
ENDOSCOPES Ø 8.0 mm
Code Length Field of View Viewing Direction
TS-080-VAR-50-023-QR+ 23 CM
50°
From 45°
to 115°
TS-080-VAR-50-032-QR+ 32 CM
TS-080-VAR-50-044QR+ 44 CM
TS-080-VAR-50-056-QR+ 56 CM
TS-080-VAR-50-065-QR+
TS-080-VAR-50-091-QR+ 91 CM
TS-080-VAR-30-023-QR+ 23 CM
30°TS-080-VAR-30-023-QR+
TS-080-VAR-30-065-QR+ 65 CM
TS-080-VAR-Z50-023-QR+ 23 CM
50° con zoom
TS-080-VAR-Z50-032-QR+ 32 CM
TS-080-VAR-Z50-044-QR+ 44 CM
TS-080-VAR-Z50-056-QR+ 56 CM
TS-080-VAR-Z50-065-QR+
56 CM65 CM
56 CM44 CM
56 CM65 CM